Intermediate Fastest Times
Clarke Delahunt Cup

Place
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Name

Aisling Kehoe

Elliott Kinsella
Abbie Spalding
Hunter Houston
Faye Smullen
Jasper Baltrusaitis
Caitriona Kavanagh
Lily Breen

Saorla Hartley
Lucy Smullen

Holly Martin

Oisin Vince
Rueben Montgomery Quinn
Roisin Donelon
Brooke Montgomery Quinn
Faye Bond

Jack Sullivan
Scarlett Brogan
Ted Jameson

Finn Savage
Keelin Mitchell

23rd June 2024

Finish Tipme

09:07
09:10
08:52
09:05
09:03
09:24
09:29
09:21
08:49
09:00
09:13
09:14
09:36
09:20
09:54
09:18
10:02
10:10
08:58
10:19
09:28

Handicap

03:20
03:20
03:00
03:10
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:30
01:50
02:00
02:10
02:10
02:30
02:10
02:30
01:50
02:00
01:50
00:20
01:20
00:00

Race Time

05:47
05:50
05:52
05:55
06:03
06:24
06:29
06:51
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:10
07:24
07:28
08:02
08:20
08:38
08:59
09:28

Time Difference

00:03
00:05
00:08
00:16
00:37
00:42
01:04
01:12
01:13
01:16
01:17
01:19
01:23
01:37
01:41
02:15
02:33
02:51
03:12
03:41



